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COMUNE                        AN 1 WOHLGEMUTH                LAURA             204 2000 RCIC82300D RC 2 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 2 SOTTILOTTA                ANGELA            201 2000 RCIC82300D RC 3 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 3 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          199 2000 RCIC855001 RC 4 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 4 CUZZILLA                  FILOMENA CATERINA 199 2000 RCIC82300D RC 5 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 5 SERGI                     PAOLA             191 2002 RCIC82300D RC 14 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 6 FOTI                      VINCENZA CINZIA   189 2000 RCIC82300D RC 16 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 7 OCCHIUTO                  ORNELLA           178 2007 RCTD09000N RC 26 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 8 FOTI                      LUCIANA FLORA GIUS 154 2000 RCIC82300D RC 40 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 9 GENOESE                   MARIA GRAZIA      150 2011 RCIC82300D RC 42 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 10 CERAVOLO                  MARIA GIULIA      145 2000 RCIC82300D RC 44 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 11 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           140 2014 RCIC82300D RC 47 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 12 CUZZOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        134 2002 RCIC82300D RC 53 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 13 FORTUGNO                  SERENA            129 2007 RCIS03600Q RC 58 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 14 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 129 2011 RCIC82300D RC 59 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 15 TRIPODI                   LETIZIA           120 2007 RCIC82300D RC 66 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 16 ALAMPI                    LUISA             108 2014 RCIC82300D RC 76 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 17 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 100 2011 RCPS010001 RC 82 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 18 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       78 2014 RCIS026005 RC 105 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 19 FESTA                     BARBARA           78 2014 RCIC87200P RC 106 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 20 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 58 2014 RCIC867007 RC 123 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 21 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         48 2011 RCIC83400X RC 135 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 22 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         42 2000 RCPM04000T RC 144 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 23 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          41 2000 RCIC82300D RC 147 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 24 CHEMI                     FEDERICA          41 2005 RCIC82300D RC 149 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 25 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        38 2007 RCIC82300D RC 154 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 26 NIGERO                    MARIA             34 2000 RCIC82300D RC 171 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 27 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           34 2002 RCIC87200P RC 173 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 28 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          33 2014 RCIC82300D RC 180 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 29 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         31 2007           RC 1632 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 30 GEMELLI                   SONYA             30 2002 RCIC82300D RC 196 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 31 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            28 2000 RCIC82300D RC 206 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 32 VERDUCI                   MARIA LUISA       28 2002 RCIC82300D RC 208 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 33 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        28 2007 RCTF05000D RC 211 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 34 QUATTRONE                 TERESA            28 2014 RCTF05000D RC 214 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 35 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            27 2000 RCIC82300D RC 216 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 36 APA                       ROSETTA           27 2002 RCIC82300D RC 218 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 37 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          25 2004 RCIC82300D RC 242 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 38 LAGANA'                   PASQUALINA MARIA A 24 2000 RCIC82300D RC 248 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 39 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          24 2002 RCIC82300D RC 253 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 40 ARICO'                    GIOVANNA          24 2003 RCIC82300D RC 255 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 41 ZURZOLO                   ROSY              24 2005           RC 1416 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 42 MARCHIONE                 DOMENICA          23 2000 RCIC82300D RC 261 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 43 MARRA                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    22 2002 RCIC80700G RC 275 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 44 MARRA                     DOMENICA          21 2002 RCIC82300D RC 292 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 45 GAMBELLO                  ELISABETTA        21 2002 RCIC82300D RC 298 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 46 GATTO                     BRIGIDA           21 2011 RCIC82300D RC 304 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 47 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCA ASSUNTA 21 2011 RCIC82300D RC 305 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 48 ALAMPI                    GIOVANNA          21 2014           RC 221 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN 49 GERMANO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      20 2002 RCIC82300D RC 321 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 50 MAFRICI                   DANIELA           20 2004 RCIC82300D RC 323 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 51 ABRAMI                    GIUSEPPA          20 2014 RCIC868003 RC 333 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 52 GIORDANO                  MARIA             20 2014 RCIC875006 RC 334 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 53 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        19 2005 RCIC82300D RC 339 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 54 UTANO                     LUCIA             18 2002 RCIC82300D RC 360 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 55 MORANO                    DANIELA           18 2002 RCIC82300D RC 362 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 56 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           18 2014 RCIC87200P RC 389 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 57 SICARI                    GIUSEPPA          17 2002 RCIC82300D RC 405 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 58 PULITANO                  SVEVA             17 2014 RCIC84200V RC 412 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 59 CALAFIORE                 NADIA             17 2014 RCIC80500X RC 414 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 60 MESSINA                   ROSSELLA          17 2014 RCIC855001 RC 421 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 61 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         17 2014 RCIC875006 RC 425 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 62 ASSUMMA                   MATILDE           16 2007 RCIC82300D RC 434 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 63 GUARNACCIA                MARIA PIA         15 2002 RCIC82300D RC 474 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 64 CUZZOCREA                 FRANCESCA         15 2014 RCIC86900V RC 487 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 65 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          15 2014 RCIC855001 RC 404 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 66 BARRECA                   SAMANTHA          15 2014 RCPM04000T RC 497 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 67 SGRO'                     ANGELA            15 2014 RCIC80800B RC 506 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 68 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  14 2002 RCVC010005 RC 522 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 69 ZEMA                      MARGHERITA        14 2002 RCIC87100V RC 523 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 70 CUZZOLA                   ANTONIA ANNA MARIA 14 2014 RCPS010001 RC 559 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 71 ROSACE                    MARIA             13 2014 RCIC86900V RC 591 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 72 MUSCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        12 2014 RCIC870003 RC 605 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 73 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPINA MICHELA 12 2014 RCIC868003 RC 607 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 74 BELLOCCHIO                ELENA RITA        12 2014 RCVC010005 RC 616 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 75 MARTINO                   MARIA             12 2014 RCIC868003 RC 621 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 76 INFORTUNA                 MARGHERITA CARMELA 12 2014 RCPS030006 RC 635 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 77 SAPONE                    DANIELA           12 2014 RCIC812003 RC 646 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 78 CARACCIOLO                MARIA GRAZIA      11 2014 RCIC87200P RC 659 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 79 PRISTIPINO                ALESSANDRA        11 2014 RCIC87200P RC 664 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 80 D'AGOSTINO                GRAZIELLA         11 2014 RCIC867007 RC 667 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 81 DICHIERA                  BEATRICE          11 2014 RCIC854005 RC 695 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 82 CUZZOCREA                 CATERINA          11 2014 RCIC86900V RC 723 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN 83 IDA'                      LUCIA             11 2014 RCIC841003 RC 724 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN 84 NERI                      FORTUNATA DOMENICA 11 2014 RCIC875006 RC 742 3 1  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 129 2011 RCIC82300D RC 2 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           140 2014 RCIC82300D RC 11 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       78 2014 RCIS026005 RC 14 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 PULITANO                  SVEVA             17 2014 RCIC84200V RC 20 3 1  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 129 2011 RCIC82300D RC 2 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           140 2014 RCIC82300D RC 11 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       78 2014 RCIS026005 RC 14 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 PULITANO                  SVEVA             17 2014 RCIC84200V RC 20 3 1  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 129 2011 RCIC82300D RC 2 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           140 2014 RCIC82300D RC 11 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       78 2014 RCIS026005 RC 14 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 PULITANO                  SVEVA             17 2014 RCIC84200V RC 20 3 1  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 SOTTILOTTA                ANGELA            201 2000 RCIC82300D RC 2 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          199 2000 RCIC855001 RC 3 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 CUZZILLA                  FILOMENA CATERINA 199 2000 RCIC82300D RC 4 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 FOTI                      LUCIANA FLORA GIUS 154 2000 RCIC82300D RC 15 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 GENOESE                   MARIA GRAZIA      150 2011 RCIC82300D RC 17 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 STELITANO                 ANTONIA           140 2014 RCIC82300D RC 19 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 CUZZOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        134 2002 RCIC82300D RC 21 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 129 2011 RCIC82300D RC 23 3 Z X I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       78 2014 RCIS026005 RC 40 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         48 2011 RCIC83400X RC 50 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         42 2000 RCPM04000T RC 53 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          41 2000 RCIC82300D RC 54 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           34 2002 RCIC87200P RC 64 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          33 2014 RCIC82300D RC 65 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         31 2007           RC 230 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            28 2000 RCIC82300D RC 69 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        28 2007 RCTF05000D RC 71 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            27 2000 RCIC82300D RC 74 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 APA                       ROSETTA           27 2002 RCIC82300D RC 75 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          25 2004 RCIC82300D RC 82 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 LAGANA'                   PASQUALINA MARIA A 24 2000 RCIC82300D RC 84 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          24 2002 RCIC82300D RC 87 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 MARRA                     DOMENICA          21 2002 RCIC82300D RC 95 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 GAMBELLO                  ELISABETTA        21 2002 RCIC82300D RC 99 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 UTANO                     LUCIA             18 2002 RCIC82300D RC 115 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 26 MORANO                    DANIELA           18 2002 RCIC82300D RC 116 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 27 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  14 2002 RCVC010005 RC 123 3 Z X I


